INCOME

Balance as at 1 January, 1960

Allocation from the UNESCO Subvention

to ICSU

Contributions from National Members: -
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Australia

Canada

Arnr~andr

France

Federal German Republic

ya L,
The Netherlands
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UQS.A.

, 9
VSSK

50Q.00
500.00
500.00
1,000.00
265,00
500.00
6,000.00
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INTERNATIONAL COUNCIL (

Special Committee on Oct

Income and Expent
Year ended 31 De
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752.99

10,000.00

9,265.00
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_SCIENTIFIC UNIONS

nic Research (SCOR)

ture Account
ember, 1960

EXPENDITURE

Meetings

a) Indian Ocean Year Working Group,
Copenhagen and Helsinki

b) SCOR Meeting, Helsinki

Secretarial Expenses
Purchase of Office Furniture
Office Supplies
Stationery
Postageg
Telephone/Telegrams
Salaries
Bank Charges
Sundries
Travelling LXxpenses

Expenses of Representatives at other
Scientific Meetings

Dues to ICSU

U
344 of $9,265.00

-

Balance as at 31 December, 1960

3,636.4‘8
4,%22.70

343,75
57.21
96.58

285.33

129.16

1,620,25
19.75
99.77

131.01

241,78

e~

7,959.18

324,27

11,3%08.04

8,709.95

$20,017.99



